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Course record

2012 winners

2011
2002

2:03.02
2:20.43
2:12.40
2:31.50

Geoffrey Mutai (KEN) 
Margaret Okayo (KEN)
Wesley Korir (KEN)
Sharon Cherop (KEN)

Wellesley
Ashland

Brookline

Newton

Framingham

Mile marker

3 miles
5km

Km marker5

Charles
River

“Heartbreak Hill” Situated near
end of course when runners
suffering from fatigue

Halfway point
START: Hopkinton
East Main Street

FINISH: Boston
Copley Square
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PROFILE (Elevation in feet)
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